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50/125 Micron Multimode Duplex Patch Cords ; N
62.5/125 was the original standard for network equipment, however, many manufacturers are turning to 30/125 | j
for its added properties. The biggest advantage to 50/125 multimode cabling is that it has 3 times the band- :Iz
width allowance at 850nm wavelength. Simply put, this type of cabling has more capacity to transmit e
information at this wavelength. 1 m
Dual $T-Dua: 5T Duplex FPatch Cord, Multimode 50/125, PV Jacket, Ceramic Ferrules | =
FODSTC50-0° Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 im  35.00 32.20 29.40 | &
FODSTC50-02 Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 2m 36.50 33.58 30.66 -
FODSTC50-073 Dual ST-Duat ST, 50/125 3m 38.00 34.96 31.92 Ly
FODSTC50-04 Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 4m 39.50 36.34 33.18 | :'
FODSTC50-05 Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 5m 41.00 37.72 34.44 | w»n
FODSTC50-10 Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 10m 48.50 44.62 40.74 1
FODSTC50-15 Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 15m 56.00 51.52 47.04
FODSTC50-20 Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 20m 63.50 58.42 53.34
FODSTC50-25 Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 25m 71.00 65.32 59.64
FODSTC50-30 Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 30m 78.50 72.22 65.94
FODSTC50-3%5 Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 35m 86.00 79.12 72.24
FODSTC50-40) Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 40m 93.50 86.02 78.54
FODSTC50-45 Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 45m 101.00 92.92 84.84
FODSTC50-50 Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 50m 108.50 99.82 91.14
CUSTOM PVC Dual ST-Dual ST, 50/125 XX 33.50+41.50 /m
CUSTOM PLENUM  Dual ST-Dual ST. 50/125 XX 33.50+2.00 /m

Duai 5C-Dual 5C Duplex Patch Cord, Multimode 50/125 Micron Fiber, PVC Jacket

FODSC50-0 Dual SC-Dual SC. 50/125 1m 45.00 41.40 37.80
FODSC50-02 Dual SC-Dual SC 50/125 2m 46.50 42.78 39.06
FODSC50-03 Dual SC-Dual SC, 50/125 3m 48.00 44 .16 40.32
FODSC50-04 Dual SC-Dual SC, 50/125 4m 49.50 45.54 41.58
FODSC50-05 Duat SC-Dual SC, 50/125 5m 51.00 46.92 42.84
FODSC50-10 Dual SC-Dual SC, 50/125 10m 58.50 53.82 49.14
FODSC50-15 Dual SC-Dual SC, 50/125 15m 66.00 60.72 55.44
FODSC50-20 Dual SC-Dual SC. 50/125 20m 73.50 67.62 61.74
FODSC50-25 Dual SC-Dual SC. 50/125 25m 81.00 74.52 68.04
FODSC50-30 Dual SC-Dual SC, 50/125 30m 88.50 81.42 74.34
FODSC50-35 Dual SC-Dual SC, 50/125 35m 96.00 88.32 80.64
FODSC50-40 Dual SC-Dual SC. 50/125 40m 103.50 9522 86.94
FODSC50-45 Dual SC-Dual SC. 50/125 45m 111.00 102.12 93.24
FODSC50-50 Dual SC-Dual SC, 50/125 50m 118.50 109.02 99.54
CUSTOM PV( Dual 8C-Dual SC. 50/125 XX 43.50+1.50 /m

CUSTOM PLENUM  Dual SC-Dual SC, 50/125 XX 43.50+2.00 /m

MTRI-MTRI Duplex Patch Cord in Single facket - Multimode 50/125 Micron Fiber, PVC Jacket
FODMTRJ50-01 MTRJ-MTRJ, 50/125 im 55.00 50.60 46.20
FODMTRJS0-02 MTRJ-MTRJ, 50/125 2m, 56.50 51.98 47.46
FODMTRJSC-J3 MTRJ-MTRJ, 50/125 3 58.00 53.36 48.72
FODMTRJ5C-04 MTRJ-MTRJ, 56/125 4m 59.50 54.74 49.98
FODMTRJ50-25 MTRJ-MTRJ, 50/125 5 61.00 56.12 51.24

CUSTOM PV MTRJ-MTRJ, 50/125 XX 53.50+1.50 /m
CUSTOM PLENUM  MTRJ-MTRJ, 50/125 XX 53.50+2.00 /m

FODI-FDD Duplex Patch Cord, Multimode 50/125 Micron Fibar, PVC Jacket

FODF50-01 FDDI (FSD)-FDD! (FSD), 50/125 im 100.00 92.00 84.00
FODF50-02 FDDI (FSD)-FDDt (FSD), 50/125 2m 101.50 93.38 85.26
FODF50-03 FDDI (FSD)-FDDI (FSD), 50/125 3m 103.00 94.76 86.52
FODF50-04 FDDI (FSD)-FDDI (FSD), 50/125 4m 104.50 96.14 87.78
FODF50-05 FDD! (FSD)-FDDI (FSD), 50/125 5m 106.00 97.52 89.04
CUSTOM PVC FDDI (FSD)-FDDI (FSD). 50/125 XX 98.50+1.50 /m

CUSTOM PLENUM  FDDi (FSD)-FDDI (FSD). 50/125 XX 98.50+2.00 /m

ESCON-ESCON Duplex Patch Cord, Multimode 50/125 Micron Fiber, PV Jacket

FODES50-01 ESCON (RSD)-ESCON (RSD), 50/125 1m 110.00 101.20 92.40
FODES50-02 ESCON (RSD)-ESCON (RSD), 50/125 2m 111.50 102.58 93.66
FODES50-03 ESCON (RSD)-ESCON (RSD), 50/125 3m 113.00 103.96 94.92
FODES50-04 ESCON {RSD)-ESCON (RSD), 50/125 4m 114.50 105.34 96.18
FODES50-05 ESCON (RSD)-ESCON (RSDj), 50/125 5m 116.00 106.72 97.44

CUSTOM PVC ESCON (RSD)-ESCON (RSD), 50/125 XX
CUSTOM PLENUM ESCON (RSD)-ESCON (RSD), 50/125 XX

108.50+1.50 /m
108.50+2.00 /m

Dual ST-Dual 5C Duplex Adaptor Cord, Multimode 50/125 PV Jacket, Ceramic Ferrules

FODST50-5C-01

Dual ST-Dual SC, 50/125 im 45.00 41.40 37.80

FODST50-SC-02 Dual ST-Dual SC, 50/125 2m 46.50 42.78 39.08

FODST50-SC-03 Duai ST-Dual SC. 50/125 3m 48.00 44 16 4032 | §

FODST50-SC-04 Dual ST-Dual SC, 50/125 4m 49.50 45.54 41.58 ’ =
FODST50-SC-05  Dual ST-Dual SC. 50/125 5m 51.00 46.92 4284 | = = =
CUSTOM PVC Dual ST-Dual SC, 50/125 XX 43.50+1.50 /m @ PSR e
CUSTOM PLENUM  Dual ST-Dual SC 50/125 XX 43.50+2.00 /m = T

| NOTE: |
All cable measurements are in
meters. Tm = 2,28 ft.
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